DATE
17.02.2020

18.02.2020

19.02.2020,
&
04.03.2020

27.02.2020

28.02.2020

02.03.2020

03.03.2020

04.03.2020

05.03.2020

06.03.2020

09.03.2020

10.03.2020

Pondicherry University

Centre for Women’s Studies

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY CELEBRATIONS 2020

Theme: Generation Equality: Realizing Women’s Rights

4.00pm

3.30pm

5.00pm-
7.00pm

10.00 am
—5.00pm

2.00pm —
5.00pm

10.00am —
5.30pm

10.00am —
5.30pm

10.00am —
12.00pm

10.00am —
01.00pm

2.00pm —
5.00pm

2.00pm —
5.00pm
2.00pm -
5.00pm

LIST OF EVENTS

(17" Feb 2020 to 10" March 2020)

EVENTS

Walkathon — by students & staff, PU

(from University Main Gate No. 2 -
Shopping Complex — Library Complex —
Rajiv Gandhi Stadium)

Inauguration of ten days Self Defence
Programme for Women- students &
staff, PU

Yoga for women — for students & staff,
PU

Women in Media / Screening of Movies
— Screening of women centric movies in
various languages

Health Camp - Health Camp for all
women in campus

Sports competition for women
employees, PU and literary Competition
for students (Essay writing in English,
Tamil and Hindi)

Workshop on Menstrual Health and
Hygiene

Workshop on Menstrual Health and
Hygiene

Fireless cooking Competition

Workshop — Work-Family Balance (for
all employees — teaching & non-teaching
irrespective of Gender)

Sports competition for women
employees, PU and literary Competition
for students (Poetry writing in English,
Tamil and Hindi)

Rangoli Competition

International Women’s Day programme
— Valedictory

ORGANIZERS

Centre for Women’s Studies,

NCC and NSS, Directorate of
Physical Education, Dept. of
Physical Education

Centre for Women’s Studies &
Dept. of Physical Education

Centre for Women’s Studies &
SAFIC

Dept. of EMMC & Centre for
Women’s Studies

Centre for Women’s Studies &
PIMS

Directorate of Physical
Education& Dept. of Physical
Education ; School of Tamil &
Centre for Women’s Studies

Centre for Women’s Studies &
SAFIC

Centre for Women’s Studies &
SAFIC

Centre for Women’s Studies

Centre for Women’s Studies

Directorate of Physical
Education & Dept. of Physical
Education; School of Tamil &
Centre for Women’s Studies

Centre for Women’s Studies

Centre for Women’s Studies

Dr.C.Aruna

Head (i/c)

Centre for Women’s Studies
Pondicherry University

Note: Coordinators and Venue of the events will be intimated shortly.




