

Pondicherry University Centre for Women's Studies

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY CELEBRATIONS 2020

Theme: Generation Equality: Realizing Women's Rights

LIST OF EVENTS

(17th Feb 2020 to 10th March 2020)

DATE	TIME	EVENTS	ORGANIZERS
17.02.2020	3.00pm	Walkathon – by students & staff, PU (from University Main Gate No. 2 - Shopping Complex – Library Complex – Rajiv Gandhi Stadium)	Centre for Women's Studies, NCC and NSS, Directorate of Physical Education, Dept. of Physical Education
	4.00pm	Inauguration of ten days Self Defence Programme for Women– students & staff, PU	Centre for Women's Studies & Dept. of Physical Education
18.02.2020	3.30pm	Yoga for women – for students & staff, PU	Centre for Women's Studies & SAFIC
19.02.2020, & 04.03.2020	5.00pm- 7.00pm	Women in Media / Screening of Movies – Screening of women centric movies in various languages	Dept. of EMMC & Centre for Women's Studies
27.02.2020	10.00 am – 5.00pm	Health Camp - Health Camp for all women in campus	Centre for Women's Studies & PIMS
28.02.2020	2.00pm – 5.00pm	Sports competition for women employees, PU and literary Competition for students (Essay writing in English, Tamil and Hindi)	Directorate of Physical Education& Dept. of Physical Education ; School of Tamil & Centre for Women's Studies
02.03.2020	10.00am – 5.30pm	Workshop on Menstrual Health and Hygiene	Centre for Women's Studies & SAFIC
03.03.2020	10.00am – 5.30pm	Workshop on Menstrual Health and Hygiene	Centre for Women's Studies & SAFIC
04.03.2020	10.00am – 12.00pm	Fireless cooking Competition	Centre for Women's Studies
05.03.2020	10.00am – 01.00pm	Workshop – Work-Family Balance (for all employees – teaching & non-teaching irrespective of Gender)	Centre for Women's Studies
06.03.2020	2.00pm – 5.00pm	Sports competition for women employees, PU and literary Competition for students (Poetry writing in English, Tamil and Hindi)	Directorate of Physical Education & Dept. of Physical Education; School of Tamil & Centre for Women's Studies
09.03.2020	2.00pm – 5.00pm	Rangoli Competition	Centre for Women's Studies
10.03.2020	2.00pm - 5.00pm	International Women's Day programme – Valedictory	Centre for Women's Studies

Dr.C.Aruna Head (i/c) **Centre for Women's Studies Pondicherry University**

Note: Coordinators and Venue of the events will be intimated shortly.